
GST No. 03AABCA2863R1ZH ATAM CIN-L27109PB1985PLC006476 

2 ATAM AVALVES LIWITED 
1051, OUTSIDE INDUSTRIAL AREA, JALANDHAR CITY-144004, PUNJAB, INDIA. 

VALVES 
T:91-181-5001111, 5019616/617 E-mail : sales@atamfebi.com 
F:91-181-2290611 E-mail : marketing@atamfebi.com 

Website : www.atamvalves.in 

Dated: - 17t April, 2024 
ATAM/SE/2024-25/10 

To, 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, 

Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E) 

Mumbai - 400 051 

To, 

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 

The Department of Corporate Services 
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, 

Mumbai - 400 001 

Sub: - : Publication of Newspaper Advertisement Regarding Revised and Corrigendum to the 
Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31 
2023 

Ref: - ISIN: - INEO9KD01013 
Scrip Code: - 543236 
Symbol: - ATAM 

Respected Sir/ Madam, 

In terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, we are pleased to enclose copies each of “NAWAN ZAMANA” (Punjabi) and “The Economic Times” 
(English) dated April 17, 2024 in which Revised and Corrigendum to the Statement of Un-Audited Financial 
Results of the company for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023 have been published. 

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same and take on records. 

Thanking You, 
Yours Sincerely, 
For Atam Valves Limited 

Amit Jain 
Managing Director 
DIN: 01063087 

Encl: as above



&t ST, AGTT 

mmawflammm tgalcy 
& (T 7S 

mmg dwm 8 i 
Ew dw &8 mefew o 
wt e &8 ot wr 
grer wv, g o 
wrle 7 dv fewt wve 
it fegt et wh wfomtt & 

@& o fw s 
WIS BT F 
v awd gy aw 
Ltk o) @ 

o= 39 Tadt et dtfa 
# fiem v e e e 
o o ot =t T Go e e v wier s i 

e TR 
o 8 e ieer &8 e 

Ll T T 

ava ffw & Rww, 0y ov 
wrtam ot af & Que et 
et afort & purer awE awk 
a!;?'??—rrmmm 

?rmffifi?—m? 
femers b Faontter o Bt i 
et afont iyt 2y 3 

Web : www.nawanzamana.in 

Tfees fw & feae wems me '3 
%d 3 AielET & al3 Fews 

nnr ywer (urt faw- 
ferry wer quw crdir 

wraw fiw e oo o 
el TR 

Pk 3 o o ire 
Foere & ' WY Om @ TR 
oty frr wew wE e 
oo @ finars wlden S 
Ty e e fet Bt 
Mafi‘wahbfiwfi e 58T 

e u I e Hte s B it B 
FW i e e g gt 3 det 
whte Bt nirel ow Ghieer rafi 
Prur ¥ Pt i Gt B O 

i 3% § o G ww i AR R e e e e 
whow famr, fR 3 ghe e @3 wE, dg wm i e Y R o T O 
weed awe 0 pusde femy  wimardter & faw @ omt ool 
3 W & WUE gHEEnT § mhifery &3 maw & o fa 

eyt v wara el ke 7 4 
i wat v e e ) P 

wofew am ffg s ssw s G & i ot fem &= ey o 77 W fgex 
Gt B fuwr i vy T St aEt wlewt G dn R B T W P WY WA T Eee 
fow &= & sorfez St o Hafw o o T ;i gt e e T 
fomrmm § fa s dvE 

& Frmu s 
7 G R aE 

wimrdt § & & Guw oy @ 

Wsfifimaflwwrre* Sz s 

simrat § st Twets 

rwge (wuw {mw-Oew penitie 
mrfeds b 1660 eew 22 W, ety @ 
WOE i e o e, 

B ot e Wy @ 
W 12 el 
vkt i 
TS T A 

o it a0 e il ot & i o, oo 
i @ W 3 O & fow ' by sw 
et ot i o b e 3, G @ B T 
i el womew wwrnt 3 Gt 

T § NEHSS TO0R AT T S 
=% 2 B AT A T e @ o 

¥ & feowrss B Bopree i derw @ e 
& et 3 v et et e i e 
B et o T 32 e e 
e i ma v fiw uder et 
kT w et i ey w 
G e % fie? oot e o e et 
r;»-;tie«:@mathawh.ra; 
A v I T o e e P 
| w2004 F T O @ - 
?—r—g‘:mrmmflwflc‘rm 

wiE 3 e W w5 09 (9 e Eew 
et oy & e o e et @ 
o ‘a‘-\rfs'.age‘udnmfi’ fraard 
o of e wd 7hr O e, - e @ 
TE 39, 5 WTTT WA W R e 
g v § B it e e 
#ty m, v e, S e i e 
wimEent ey o vyl B g e o 

%fihtfl@uaufiaaaf feea'fflesmm 

7 AR 2016 T EwE T S EEE R 
T i AU e w Ee e 
mETiEyT I, awraRdr T el 
werfer finsz @ Gty wee ot veer g2 da 
i 5 hoor 3 o e @ @R e afu 
ittt Syt iy G B e 2 50 Eg 
@,y wE @ A dew ol T 
it (e s @ i S 4 5 el 
018 § et dww & S wwr wiph e Gv 
7 i e e b 33w ate A, 
it T e e e € e 
T i il L7 e 2ozo e O gl e 
S A W & weE U el it & 
o Fifg femr T '—cr—hr# 
Y Aw vt e oA ot F 
It et (e B 2 G it 
et § vl 2w st b for e By 
Py @ O it s 
& it e o i o i T o 
wry e 

i drw feor f5 F5 e oama 
witede ¥ fior Seew fost § e @ 

wawie ey B e -Quioe sy e & 
fim o Gy aw ge o werend B dhew B, 
fim fw dor & 3t g et e S i e 
twwars ottt few i forar i araftfiedte & el 0 et 
T SPEET o @ gw e e e i i 
e ez 3 e yoo s b fame B it vty 
era dsbre 2araby s Tfane & vt A e 
= ¥ e wilar dlelie dfiry & O wor Oe, 
wIE 5 seeeT T yow freem 3 o 

fraww o7, @15 e s wwesr B i 
wufder fw ffs soeir flew die fogee ol 
S firm it ity it & wdhe oy Al 
i i s ot e o e e w'ta i e fiy 
G & 7y o vl e ot #h § i Pl fit o, 
& ww iy Tt T et A e 

ik & Bt wredh e e i - @ v 

w freir T 27 faer fr prab 
bt % e ot 3 S tewy G2 
i 9 ST e e R R 
fe wifeat waet 8 e F Ao aEE 
whedy @ o miey ey § & 
e @ few Gt 

§rt e iy e few Poer, g, 
Sy S o e @ e By Uit 
¥ b w feer iy o werwt o8 R 
rflgqfirfl nwmw\flf 

e & i st asimmsw mmwmm 
wten miq 

fewrit & ity fafony 
e st e 
A AT v T 
Aol w T TR 

watTew famr) fEW o 
wfemrye & fefemiby 
# b fir warew wha 8 ety 
® oz pr odhen B8 g 
Wt 3 5me § mo o 
1§ o e 14w 1oy e 
fewr) wwrw siwaw @ A 
e o Al e 
v e et W R 
ot et st o ol At g T 
= v § T feah 

.17 i, 20247 

mflw wwmfwm 
|mngm 

&t 14 wlE § 

A T G 
frzn el @ 
Al A 
ran v W 
T g W 
13w fom 

ferd af'.":nr - 
o fedem i i fewr 
t e wftede @ o 

waE T ET i @ warfeor favemifen 

TR e ] et T me 
e ke i e 0 few 
e & mad e w8 G yErw 
e & b b ol i o i 
FAvE I TF WEEE At o 
fiffpre 5 &9z 7t A= § 7 W@ 

Fww Fug e & awwy g9n & 
Frfem & nade gt o B b feri 
i s 

fefemriber v tizre o wfmwr 
wt sty o owy i o Dw @ 
wegw Gy ¥ oot www fer ot & 
\E i e e 

1o W ooy mmhy Qe 
fefonr o aw Wt ot 

e e e b i it b 
w1 o o e @ Sty gwE 

e wibm wEr, B 

:};«flwcfiurzaé'w‘s% 
o e ot et A & B rm 

wx figtor, amE AEE Te § 
e 1 ' e A A 
§ mekew g & ot g Bee 
& s e e el o sedw 
i Pefewrmibot & wt few 
et e et water b ifew e e 
& warw i, Pk e, i feren 

Ffi!fl'rll‘ i, vwes v 

el T wE 

Het Haw € BF 'Y 4 FHEE 
Telyn (vl woraee gt & sty 

e e oo e et e e few 
Feerat § afed &% AT W & Pt Tan @ 
—rv—-mx Fat fymy R T St 

7w § e fanrat e wewts fow daw 
m*%zefi#hafi&fla‘n;fw " 8 
m.._;xxd}weum:!}am‘fl% 
& swer u § G @ e ewge wiow enalt 
fiw pat v i v e fw b 
e B ot i o toe @ et 
ary fs o it og i 00 
W W G0 @ we ue R T sl 

P G e, gy Goe wam G o 
s See wwlt G=w i ow ¥ e de 
er'm*figafi"usrw‘m 
i v, i v, s, Bew el 
# % w3 7 W = 7l A wE e 
ittt | etz iy & S fir @ o femw 
frrx e felreyw Pt O o 3 

s ot 

oo b 1 T 157 e T 

e i b s 41 a8 ahy & e o 
i 

et e o 1 
wh:mwmm-«mrn mm«wnw-mw-u-r..w-a -flw‘dtlflhflmflni L 
g 91 1 o e b i o e e g o ¢ ] b e s o sy ave b 

W 
| ey b whoess of e wbens st sy, 1033 b 11 

I i e e e B e o b T 

P o] 
T o e 

ot W Wt 
s e e e ety suae aae oo 

wvae gy e wWhawst T 
yrt @ dteler dte o sl w3 fres 
o et 3 A 5 7 A B o v fow 
nepet 3 wordter & fi i A 
fae fa G5t o o fad 3 it et 
e adt awo wot i g i A G e 

A F R i & et N e v S e A 
e v it @ it o ot e et Gt e Bt Wt 
vyt o et Wt i e 

C L 

B (AT ST e T 
T WIS T TF W W 
o #3 ot id i At e 

T 
et g e e fenes Lol 

W W e e ohe e 
W A R WE VR A 

wen weE 2 ey wfe ey e 

L i F | 1 eon e e e i g 
e b mfiivhvtrfir:kr 
e A 
AetE 3 G | wie feem ey 
TR AN ST e 

u.fa. 

|n-f-'-. 

e 
s Fou e 4w fup b o b 

| i ot e ' e e o ey o G e 
T o oo sk 9 P Y 6 41 B 
904 b b 13 Ca et ey 
LT =T 
&l 

e raeer @ 

1§ P o o o B G Ut e W 9 B o oy 
T Vel 8 e vy 

faret ol T S ey § oy e NG W Y v e B et o R 0w A et fow B e i Qe 
NP8 T R s cogt 0 6w 4 00 ol e e 0 T Y 1 w18 o 

i v P Ay v Pt e 

Sy v e e by | 

: 1051, Industri 

Websit: 
‘[l[l” 1, Email : ¢ 

Jalandhar, Punjab-144004 

ww.atamvalves.in 
atamfebi.com 

i e e fneio @ vy o fedw e Forit a7 fw 
ot i et & o oo W ot A R 
eshyrer fmrt, fen o et e el 
wwwt & e wwrieom few o drw el 
wrmt & fr fa wran w We BR 
wertsw @ b e e 8, @F o ien 

mmmmmama@mm f 

IMMMGWWMM - 

| @ s : mmfl!wmwmmm.! 
01.07.2004 5 o 06655 vy et ¥ ol e et 00.05.2004 
F 04072024 9 | 

| ol : e i, o ., selleds, 53 dardl oty o, S, 
S, g weurdigd), fawslin, sfeos o, svafer, vafer 

| ., i, oA, o w2, ek, v, Amye e 
| &, el i, nfr e, deeye &, @ &, e R, ol 

whett -, e -, o o, e, e ., o Reol, 

wiww &z, whoerr ., wikow i, uswite B2, il agp TR | 

| 1"5 

C 05:00 

| s & P : 09405 et & o shawrn Bl 16,06.2024 £ 
25,00 3004 W will 0408 uEw . ¥ i e Aol 1004 2004 

27082004 0 | 
| et : s i, e o, ey o, g ik, M, 
A i, wemye i, et &, v Bu, 2w o, vy Moo, 
marl) dmern, gy, veed &, O e oo fued i, s 

R | 
| 7t : .3 e, e e o 1 

15:48 1 ] 
i 

| Ye:08 | 

4 o f ”kfi“. [ 

|—_| mee oy | 300 

“e | — WS Tt - '\"fl 
s mmn&m&mr&d}mmm 
T 30.06.2024 30w 09310 T et T ol meiee ol 
o it 20.04.2024 T 01.07 2024 51 
afvwy : Gww, 0 i, e &, mamy, weae i, B o, et 
winm, darafnh, seaun A vl uge & Rlw 
' vT. 2 fvm, .2 Ao, el e 

| i § s e s B & e e ik b i 
-t o e O o i Srmte 4 130 i oo 0 o 

e nttps Unnquiry indisel #NTESApp il | 

it K @ s e B e 8 o e 
fest e 1 @ mmly @ o8 & sy 
atdhfen o o o e of & oo 
Forer firem & farfa i fow 
@ fewt wgw Sfewr 3 7 G dww ot 

varw M & DY v wler &0 W Y 

e Wl i R Aven des fe 
indt, i oty B, Ak et 
R wE i, dh e e G e 
wedw o ww, d Wy, W ey 
i 2 S s T TRE 

Ty 

16:45 | | # 

wraH feed ferfes & 31 vfwa, 2023 & u= TFt fawat v 9 
Hatfent & wer-umsTs @3t s3ifmwt € s g Ao 

A, nvaw e feifew (o7 duat) & wa Het/ferst o fows nraw o 
fefew ®t 31 ehwe, 2023 & MW J6 Fawat mF o walfemt @ we-uma® Est 
Sttt & fowrs &% feerle af | 

faur gga oes 5T - 
1.31.12.2023 § ¥3W Tet faral (nfe-u=T®) wet feafest imiw Sulew 1146.30 

(B 'T)MF 31.12.2023 § HIW T¥ 9 e (wiE-umT®) HEF 1146.30 (F '9) 

T, fare =t nrafawt g 1204 .80 (But ) &) 
2. aivet yt e ifrer o Ffagfew "o ot waet @ nigrre swets st aret ) 
1. few &¥t, figer raet Jat TR nigwd Test el 

o @ fen bu-llqw- ¥ ol dwown Dol 28,04.5004 ¥ 
1083004 T Wit Od148 welw few () T ofn wew el 
27042024 ¥ 01,00.2024 30| 
ey : wy, ey e, feew, Sow i i nelley e 
v -2 S, w2 dee, el B 

e | 

00475 yh 08 e Nl 19,04 204 I 28.06.2004 
i 08470 Uwes ferydis ¥ odw wivw Rt 2004200 7 
0,08 2004 = | 
iy ; dow O, JYAITE, TR HOE, TOWE, o, Svie, 
Famze e, vusper B, fers, s, v, S, e, S 
e wisll, areling, v B v i RS 

oy rr.-28m, vr.-) fon, sl nea 

- = et | EwiE i el s s Al L] 
Lend Lo 

31.02.2028 | 3022023 | 342 2021 | 310320 

ardwe § dw vves 18 T wramyd) | ivenmex; | R | s s 

o e o el e o gt 7 U 1.29888 | 127610 | 1,097.32 | 253524 | 2,020,57 | 4900.89 

g it Pemew ged Farw O ufsrent (o 144 98 18448 2T0.98 | 44282 583,33 100353 

et & e 

Y S 14438 | 18445 | 270.18 | 44252 | 583,33 | 100353 
(W st & e 

L e ea—— 8BTS 13103 | 20182 | 31475 | 436.82 | TE6TS 

Feafe=? imE Snftew sa7s 131.83 | 20182 | 31475 | 436.82 | TrO.T3 

T frrgfer) | dblferines fowew & wive) | 1,146.20 | 1,084.80 | 1,084.80 | 1,146.80 | 1,084.80 | 1054.80 

2338 - - - - - 1444 80 

o) Y wre (g 10/~ ol o Ew Ut 

() i o7 1.20 1.83 283 4285 T34 

vty Qe oaT 1.08 1.65 283 3,68 &8s 

31 WS, 2023 & HIW ¥ [SHTT wiT o Haifanit & niE-u=as 3t 53t @ fewrs 
&t mrat 99 AifEEt Tees dalt ) ust fewseat s fai vpfen B9t be yere seet 3 

few Aimt féer Aesa &few nmret ‘s yarfeg atg AT ) g, 15 gewdt 2024 & I 

Tet faurdt wiF o walfenrt @ wie-umas Rt st @ fers o i wifdveret e 
Fatt | fow et W i infe S, Aee wameH wE I o fevarat § Quaas 
o & fivrs & @t wnat aigt atet I w31 efme, 2023 §F waw T fawdt wE & 
Haltfanit & wir-umTS (3t sdifat o fews fer o @ &7 ufgnr 772 

firgt 

HES 

J04 

: AT 



COMOMILC cos 
Brands & Companies £J 

ET's roundup of the 
wacklestwhispersin 
carparate carridors strongest perfarming 

IMESErOUP.COM  Salals wleo prew 
= diedd in US and now warks o it ntech services a 

Low Profile attractive sectoral  Hong Kon deals — Credila the educational lo- Intech services alone 
Whispers abaut (BT ll'\llllll.é growth in dos vate I.\.l\l“\' market an arm of HDFC and [ndira IVF A4 i M [ 

theheadafa X arabl it! worth 8 billion of enterprise Ve E'\Epl“' "Ed $3b 
finanrialin- e b ludle Vel ars, re. 
StIEVAION facing wng with eomt aumulative Tn aver10 yed _F" O._JI' bl 
harassment ductve tothe indust- ents on arolling bass tUrrSGncE]DEal i535%.. 
accusations ors are - Tve vears is £9.5 billlon. = o 

ity in bath puabii 0 hi “That wauld pur us &t the that is 40% dollar IRR 
s.wlrl nEthroughihe carridors amd private mar 
of Morth Block. The faint chatter 
had became mare aunible just 
aheadaf the person'sscheduled 
retirement ina few months and 
mosterucially when the regu 
Iatos hadd been expected to 
ADITVE 3N EXtENSI0N of tenure 
The media-sav vy exechad been 
askedta lie o, refrain from 
pivinginterviewsar fram 
making any public appearances 
far some time—just ta be on the 
safe sdepresumahbly, 

Altitude Spin 
Theetfectsaf 
duandling 
startup valua 
thons aren't 
limiited 1o just 
Tounders ang 

W venturei 
westors. Senior executives lured 
by pestatic valuations and 
dreamingal dey-high stock- 
oation paymutshave alsaseen 
thelr Breams come crashing 
dawribo eartn. This 826 startup 
was supaosedta ba oneof those 
unicomz that wasn't meant to 
suffer that fate bt its current 
waluatian isdown tosaout a 
thid of its peak One senior 
marketing executive Fkened it 
toagpgstars chartdescent it 
crasned taster than the career 
graphaf Britney Spnars!” 
Britney could still makea 
comeback butwhat about the 
startup? 

Mumbai: 

Privymame whispers inpower 
comidors or icy bps onindiaing? D 
sherewith sz at 
atsui 4 sayin geEgmailcom 

leading global ar 
. warrhol 

as 

ppartunity 
“Indla’s detno 

M JioCinema Reports 
Growth in IPL Viewers 

Warehousmg Landscape Shifts as 
Investors Bring Loads of Money 
Players streamline f|nanc|alframe'.rmrks am|d rising demandforsneuahsed warehousmg units 

Kailash.Babar@timesgroup.com 

propelled by the 
Industrial, e 

1y Ju,,,)stus 

ing firms 
Blackstor 

.[]| ir, and Hir 

0 Billion. 
e af the 

top of the lis 
else 

investments. 
‘omaralling. i 

Thus, 
much h 

.hl-\h.llrpl.n Ao 
#5510 
J’ 15 ]I'J sur cause the 

n 1 

sets under man: 
liom, Singhal ic 

ly 2horte 
months. This e 
Ls made passible by 
disation of « 
consirucilon 

Az IJusJ]u-:sLs emphasize uu- 
leker order-to-dell tmeli- 
nes, the 

Tlu 
tan 

warehoushsg projects ia 
nizing feom ¢ 

speciflcations, 
mline building pro. 

vetheml 

on that capltal s 
3.5 that i 40% dol. 

larIHR 
2 

atsn 

i 

et b 51 bil 
anearlier 

an - attractive 
SPOHSOES. @ standar 

rehouse 

peand Mor 
elglih, and largest, pan 

shillion that same 

i 

e the 
' ;'wm. LI.JULJ- 

PE Asla in 2022 followlng 2 §7.5bi 
lion merger fo o 

s the 

Viswanath.Pilla 
Itimesgroup.com 

Mumbai: Max Healtheare, one 
of Ind 

e 
on will b emtirel 

ed from cur 
dlerbt-Free 

ash fow: 

larpest acthed 

anetheChing plus1s 
veral global con 
are sdopting 

¥ spaces for EQT toex| uJL 
mu;, t 

inspotlig] 
sadd hall of the cur 

‘EQT’s India Deals may Touch $5b this Year’ 
India strongest performing geography for EQT, markets in the country have hecame much deeper, says Asia chawperson Jean Salata 

a RETURNS ON CAPITAL 
ly aimel 

fiar naw 

k.l.kllli toscore dealsin 
N pIrTsees 

L R T T R R R T R R e 

Max Health Readies 5,500-cr 

Outlay for Capauty Expanslon 

aregate portfallo of 
L& ln millis 13 

umtm 

L R S T PO 

N iz LG, SCECHAT (T CHEL D ST 
DATED 14033624 

EXTEMOED LPTD 3204 2024 TIoL 0190 PH. 

RECCPACTLEATION O POSTING 34 CONSUMERS ACCOARTS 14 
LIHEVHL THE DATE CF CLOSING OF TENGER: HAS BEEN 

v, b g 

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION KINDLY VISIT : www.haryanaeprocurement.gov.in or www.etenders hry.nic.in RO R 
MUMBAI The first 29 
matches of the Indian 

wers o Viacomag-nwned JioCi- 
T4 growlh compares o the 

sl e, s per tlala 
shared by the company. The platform, 
whicn is theoffial e 
TRL, hars g 

s and 14,500 crare mir. 
watchtime. The inaugural day 

24 witnessed ower SHronz vizws 
2nd 6E0 crore minutes. JioCinema 

ewsTar the 

on Mumbai 

|1"|a15am: _renna Super Kings 
garme on Apeil 14 A1933¢ 

utes of watch timeand 13 rare 
vlgwers, tne matcheurpassed the 
e bl last year's linal, Our Bureay 

I HPE Starts Deploying 
Made-in-India Servers 
NEW DELHI Heuwlett Packard En- 

v - 

terprise HEE) has started deploying L,“,\,.,L h 
It Made-in-India’ servers ata large d as signific. 
scalein ihe couniry inless than a year this expan 
afterit announced olans for making 
them lozally, theccmpany saidan 

anegiled its Make-in- 
Indiia planin July 2023 with Indian 
manutacturer VWON Technolog es 
anclis planning i marla 
approximately 31 billion worth of 
high- ume seryes the tirs 

3 i prauction, The<omy 
announced that'its Made in Indial 

renoe being ceployed at 
nseree the growing 

In addltion to B 
rehouges, thel 

ofsthedule 

TN TR ORI 000 BRI T 

Sterlite Tech 
Raises T1kcr 
via QIP Route 

Qur Bureay 

melines, 
jelapun One Logistie 

Wi 

AGI INFRA LIMITED 
CIN: LeSIDIPB2I0SPLOI2ILGE. 

Regd Office: 3.0.0 1-5, Urbana, Jalanshar Heights1| Jatasdhar, Punjas-144022 
Tel: (212365844 920300, Webslte werw.sqbra com; Evailisfo@aginira eom 

NOTICE 

Haiceis fenaty peenthal he L2 Orc 
(the Company” is scheds lee 

il namfl'm-as 

pdiny=a wi v ha ir=icatl privdan = e Com iy 

Thas o sy hae conmiobatid Lhe sl o Mol of Lhe EGM b all e shaiahes s by 
erectronic made an Tuesday, dgr 16, 2064, 
It il B provisions of seckon 106 of the i Act, 3013 sward wilh 

Rules Famed ihereurde and Reguistos ol 5 (Lming Otigotors and 
[iscomes e Heguinors, 2013, e cnpony 1 lessed ook o 

.t v g vt 
w15 Cerrpary has s Lo sarvions of Nl Sacurbes Dty Lin g 
("NSDL o prowee e fackty of remcle @-wobng for the reschuicns proposed 1o e 

[passcd at the EGM. The Remoln - ing “acity shal canmznce on Ny C6, 2124 o 
03,00 &M 115T) e sherl ans e Mgy £, 2204 a3 15,00 P [1ST). Th rameelis g 
b st ol b fissied by NSO o hareater 
Thas tacibty far voting thogh balloe papar shetl be nacs s ki o thase mombars wh| 
s prvcma.oh E M, bt sy it e vebo by s vt 
Aperscn, whosz name appaarsin e Fephier of Nemaers Eenzbokl Crmars as on e 
oot st s Thuamstay, sy 17, 2004 ety utall b ntioed b2 sl Ay ot ramcha - 
vuring o thro gy sed ol e 158 M 
T Conpony bes appian C5 Mac Lo A of e ML o & fsackrs 

Secriiiries a8 Soubdo i g 

uwsrm- EGMina fur and i sprant nemmer. 
are 5t ha a5meis 1 Shaes of i carmiary Shar e cssateh o i i 3| 
vt ehe 38 on cuHofl deie Lo Thuredy, bay 02 204 cin kekowr e prisoas fir 

ATAM VALVES LIMITED 
Registered Office : 1051, Industrial Area, Jalandhar, Punjab-144004 

CIN: L27109PB1985PLC006476,Website: www.atamvalves.in 
Tel:+31 181 5001111, Email : 

CORRIGENDUM TO THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF 
atamfebi.com 

ATAM VALVES LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 
2023 

We draw attention of all the membersistakeholders of Atam Valves Limited (the "Company”) 
towards the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results of Atam Valves Limited for the Quarter 

and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023. 
Kindly refer :- 

1. Equity share Capital for Quarter ending 31.12.2023 (unaudited) is 1146.30 (in Lakhs) and 
for Nine Months ending 31.12.2023 (unaudited) is 1146.30 (in Lakhs) instead of 1294.80 
(in Lakhs) for both figures. 

2. Eaming per share - Basic and Diluted is changed as per following table. 

3. So, the existing table to be replaced by following : 

salified inst 
. ineluding 

P Mutual Fusd, M\uml..l 
fe India, Goldman 
Bardlsan Mutual Pund 

I a notlee fo the stock 
changes, the company sal 
hadapprovedthe lssueandallot- 

tof 8.4 million equity sha 

i 

o ccsds Reraatis, 

ok 5 
and du. al salu- [ agodtn sl Farr unarager. |Bsusded 

il 
e through the qu- 

FO!SE!S!I.‘IN MNOTICE (For Immavable Property) APPENDI IV-RULE 8{1) 

[The Eamewsri quarartor attantion is invted to srevisions of sub-sachion () of sestian 13 of 1ha Act, in respact of e 
avalable, 3o redeem e seoured assoss ] 

Jioe, Cide 7 roar ham Croens Borton| 
Purshodam Dass {2} Sh.fcarirans, Dwarabagur sgadin, comprng 107 52 
[Viaod Kumar $io Shfvands s wihin o W 

10 Hoso of 

ot e Panpib & Sied Bank. ucer fe sacurmissbon and Raconsrucios af 
cxmbareaclueda sacton 13121 reod wit Huls 31 

Procey B N2 o4 42 2003 

07541200000587 and sum of 
i 15,9721 Term Loan Acceanl Mo 

17541 2020100005 Total R, 3.70,183.56 
B e ety ot em of vl gt 30 71 20120 pus 

itorast accruad fom 01922020 phus| 

intorast and coas tharafer. 

0, Crcke 7, Conarobas o Jazad 
ingackor, Gt Yamunaragar. 
Date: 15.04.2024 

d institutional placement 
e, 

Du.vhn.m:ul A1 Bh Sk Wamar S Purshomam Diss, 1110, ik T, Dasraasi 

Piaca: Jagachn Aushorized Gizer, Pusjab & Sied Bark 

v ~erating the ko (01t Password as praviced nthes hiotice. T=e mamberwhe caed toer| Ning Nine 
etny remte pvckrg e e M may aksn abonyd e EGGM st shad rokbe srtt e & QI.IflII‘Ifl' Quarter 0“5!173" Months | Months |Year ending 

e we e s e s i) | Particulars Ending | ending | ending | ending | ending | 31032023 e 7 Y e ¥ 
Th hirtzs ol EGM Is daplayed on the company's sezske werk ig ik com a7 =n it HAZI0ES [30.00.2023)31.12.2002 | 11.12.2023 | 31.12.2022 
wabsite of National Sacuias Dessaliors Limoied (NSGU) o ; 
Irtge Vo sk st T ki of EGM sl b aeiabl o tha Wetrsha o] (Unaudited] {Unaucited)|(Unaudlad) |{Unaudited] {Unauditac)| {Audied) 
LSE Limtaclat 
s ..fi:, R T Total incoma From Operations (Nat) 1@18.65 |1,276.19 |1,097.32 | 3.535.24 | 2,920.57 | 4900.80 

¥ X 442,52 X ¥ farig Nalce o EGMand o g e Net Profiti{Loss) for the Pariad (Befars Tax and| 14438 | 18445 | 27018 SH3Y; [A0CHES 
thrichinakalpoperal e EQM: Exceptional ltame) 

Wb kg sharse 1 st st sy ity el 14498 | 18445 | 27018 | 44252 | 583.33 | 1003.53 
gty e 16 dprebensioary o MHet Proflt/(Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After 

© \ Caqry cerca ilalas Exceptional Bems) 
|Account Sirmant, PAN |seb-aite: of e PAN Cand) Ir:: e fl‘:”_,‘:m sty At Kb Met Profit{Loss) for the Period After Tax [After| 8.73 13183 | 20182 | 31478 | 436.82 | 766.76 

D |k, by smai w0 Compary at ifafagnlacon BTN anal id Exceptional ltams) 
shetasfoigsnarean ra com o 
For e parmenid e aieaienilamai st ess, b mbars s sequasla i) Total Comprehensive Income | (Loss) for the| 2875 138 | zonez | 3478 | 4sem2 | vroTa 
regster he same with e rrespecive Deg oafory Pacic paks. Period 

R B T AT Equity Share Capital 1,146.30 | 1,054.80 | 1,054.80 | 1,148,80 | 1,054.80 | 105480 
e Ve ozt sl orca | (L2 - 2486 0 M - . o = = = = 

A e !.I"lllli Other equity {excluding revaluation reserve) 1444.50 

Date: 17.04.2024 Sukiiden Singh ‘Nm Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10V- Each) 

Ll LA DT DR VAT {a) Basle o.87 1.20 1.8% 283 435 7.34 

(b) Diluted o.eT 1.08 1.88 2.83 3,68 666 

All other contents of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and 
Nine Months ended December 31, 2023 remain unchanged. The Company sincerely 
regrets any inconvenience. A public notice in this regard will be published in the newspapers. 

This Corrigendum shall form an integral part of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results 
for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023, which was published on February 
15, 2024, Accardingly, all the concem Shareholders, Stock Exchange and all other concerned 
persons are requested to take note of above correction and shall read Statement of Unaudited 
Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023 with this corri 

Date: 15.04.2024 
Place: Jalandhar 

Managing Di 

ndum. 
Thanking you, 

For Atam Valves Limited 

A 
Sd/- 

MIT JAIN 
ector 

DIN.: 01063087 


		2024-04-17T12:36:59+0530
	Amit Jain




